

Date received: Thu Mar 23 2023 10:05:29 GMT+0000 (Greenwich Mean Time)

Freedom of information: Reference FOI/002702

Council: FODC

Name: Emma Bertie

Email: request-963538-b833c1b5@whatdotheyknow.com

Your FOI questions are completed below:

No	FOI Request/Questions	FOI Response
	<p>I am looking to receive information on the following questions broken down annually, back over the last decade, or as far back as possible within this time frame.</p> <p>Could this data be presented annually for each of the below time periods?</p> <p>These are as follows:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> 1st January 2023 > 31st Feb 2023 1st January 2022 > 31st Dec 2022 1st January 2021 > 31st Dec 2021 1st January 2020 > 31st Dec 2020 1st January 2019 > 31st Dec 2019 1st January 2018 > 31st Dec 2018 1st January 2017 > 31st Dec 2017 1st January 2016 > 31st Dec 2016 1st January 2015 > 31st Dec 2015 1st January 2014 > 31st Dec 2014 1st January 2013 > 31st Dec 2013 1st January 2012 > 31st Dec 2012 1st January 2011 > 31st Dec 2011 1st January 2010 > 31st Dec 2010 	



Forest of Dean
— DISTRICT COUNCIL —

1	How many units of vapes were seized in your local authority?	
2	How many units of cigarette packs were seized in your local authority?	
3	How many units of hand-rolled tobacco products were seized in your local authority?	